Filename Historical Drug Prices of Buprenorphine Naloxone and Buprenorphine
Data source 1 PharmaNet
Extract date 2022-03-09

Notes

1 Data is extracted from the Health Product Fact Table.

RMS #: 2472
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Generic

BUPRENORPHINE

BUPRENORPHINE

BUPRENORPHINE

BUPRENORPHINE

BUPRENORPHINE

BUPRENORPHINE

BUPRENORPHINE

BUPRENORPHINE

BUPRENORPHINE

BUPRENORPHINE

BUPRENORPHINE

BUPRENORPHINE

BUPRENORPHINE

BUPRENORPHINE

BUPRENORPHINE

BUPRENORPHINE

BUPRENORPHINE

BUPRENORPHINE

BUPRENORPHINE

BUPRENORPHINE

BUPRENORPHINE

BUPRENORPHINE

BUPRENORPHINE

BUPRENORPHINE

BUPRENORPHINE

BUPRENORPHINE

BUPRENORPHINE HCL
BUPRENORPHINE HCL
BUPRENORPHINE HCL
BUPRENORPHINE HCL
BUPRENORPHINE HCL
BUPRENORPHINE HCL
BUPRENORPHINE HCL
BUPRENORPHINE HCL
BUPRENORPHINE HCL
BUPRENORPHINE HCL
BUPRENORPHINE HCL
BUPRENORPHINE HCL/NALOXONE HCL
BUPRENORPHINE HCL/NALOXONE HCL
BUPRENORPHINE HCL/NALOXONE HCL
BUPRENORPHINE HCL/NALOXONE HCL
BUPRENORPHINE HCL/NALOXONE HCL
BUPRENORPHINE HCL/NALOXONE HCL
BUPRENORPHINE HCL/NALOXONE HCL

Brand Name
BUTRANS 5
BUTRANS 5
BUTRANS 5
BUTRANS 5
BUTRANS 5
BUTRANS 5
BUTRANS 5
BUTRANS 10
BUTRANS 10
BUTRANS 10
BUTRANS 10
BUTRANS 10
BUTRANS 10
BUTRANS 10
BUTRANS 20
BUTRANS 20
BUTRANS 20
BUTRANS 20
BUTRANS 20
BUTRANS 20
BUTRANS 20
BUTRANS 15
SUBLOCADE
SUBLOCADE
SUBLOCADE
SUBLOCADE
SUBUTEX 0.4 MG TABLET SL
SUBUTEX 2 MG TABLET SL
SUBUTEX 8 MG TABLET SL
BELBUCA
BELBUCA
BELBUCA
BELBUCA
BELBUCA
BELBUCA
BELBUCA
PROBUPHINE
SUBOXONE
SUBOXONE
SUBOXONE
SUBOXONE
SUBOXONE
SUBOXONE
SUBOXONE

Form

PATCH TDWK
PATCH TDWK
PATCH TDWK
PATCH TDWK
PATCH TDWK
PATCH TDWK
PATCH TDWK
PATCH TDWK
PATCH TDWK
PATCH TDWK
PATCH TDWK
PATCH TDWK
PATCH TDWK
PATCH TDWK
PATCH TDWK
PATCH TDWK
PATCH TDWK
PATCH TDWK
PATCH TDWK
PATCH TDWK
PATCH TDWK
PATCH TDWK
SOLER SYR
SOLER SYR
SOLER SYR
SOLER SYR
TAB SUBL
TAB SUBL
TAB SUBL
FILM

FILM

FILM

FILM

FILM

FILM

FILM
IMPLANT
TAB SUBL
TAB SUBL
TAB SUBL
TAB SUBL
TAB SUBL
TAB SUBL
TAB SUBL

Strength

5 MCG/HR

5 MCG/HR

5 MCG/HR

5 MCG/HR

5 MCG/HR

5 MCG/HR

5 MCG/HR
10 MCG/HR
10 MCG/HR
10 MCG/HR
10 MCG/HR
10 MCG/HR
10 MCG/HR
10 MCG/HR
20 MCG/HR
20 MCG/HR
20 MCG/HR
20 MCG/HR
20 MCG/HR
20 MCG/HR
20 MCG/HR
15 MCG/HR
100 MG/0.5
100 MG/0.5
300 MG/1.5
300 MG/1.5
400 MCG

2 MG

8 MG

75 MCG

150 MCG
300 MCG
450 MCG
600 MCG
750 MCG
900 MCG

B0 MG

2 MG-0.5MG
2 MG-0.5MG
2 MG-0.5MG
2 MG-0.5MG
2 MG-0.5MG
2 MG-0.5MG
2 MG-0.5MG

DIN

2341174
2341174
2341174
2341174
2341174
2341174
2341174
2341212
2341212
2341212
2341212
2341212
2341212
2341212
2341220
2341220
2341220
2341220
2341220
2341220
2341220
2450771
2483084
2483084
2483092
2483092
2242962
2242963
2242964
2465221
2465248
2465256
2465264
2465272
2465280
2465299
2474921
2295695
22956595
2295695
22956595
2295695
22956595
2295695

Manufacturer

PURDUE PHARMA
PURDUE PHARMA
PURDUE PHARMA
PURDUE PHARMA
PURDUE PHARMA
PURDUE PHARMA
PURDUE PHARMA
PURDUE PHARMA
PURDUE PHARMA
PURDUE PHARMA
PURDUE PHARMA
PURDUE PHARMA
PURDUE PHARMA
PURDUE PHARMA
PURDUE PHARMA
PURDUE PHARMA
PURDUE PHARMA
PURDUE PHARMA
PURDUE PHARMA
PURDUE PHARMA
PURDUE PHARMA
PURDUE PHARMA
INDIVIOR UK LI

INDIVIOR UK LI

INDIVIOR UK LI

INDIVIOR UK LI

RB PHARMACEUTI
RB PHARMACEUTI
RB PHARMACEUTI
PURDUE PHARMA
PURDUE PHARMA
PURDUE PHARMA
PURDUE PHARMA
PURDUE PHARMA
PURDUE PHARMA
PURDUE PHARMA
KMNIGHT THERAPE
INDIVIOR UK LI

INDIVIOR UK LI

INDIVIOR UK LI

INDIVIOR UK LI

INDIVIOR UK LI

INDIVIOR UK LI

INDIVIOR UK LI

Effective Date
01/01/2010
11/11/2011
04/01/2014
04/01/2015
04/01/2016
04/01/2017
09/21/2020
01/01/2010
11/11/2011
04/01/2014
04/01/2015
04/01/2016
04/01/2017
09/21/2020
01/01/2010
11/11/2011
04/01/2014
04/01/2015
04/01/2016
04/01/2017
09/21/2020
01/01/2010
01/01/2010
04/30/2020
01/01/2010
04/30/2020
01/01/2010
01/01/2010
01/01/2010
01/01/2010
01/01/2010
01/01/2010
01/01/2010
01/01/2010
01/01/2010
01/01/2010
01/01/2010
01/01/2010
07/03/2010
10/15/2010
04/01/2015
04/02/2015
05/01/2015
02/15/2018

End Date

11/10/2011
03/31/2014
03/31/2015
03/31/2016
03/31/2017
09/20/2020
12/31/2020
11/10/2011
03/31/2014
03/31/2015
03/31/2016
03/31/2017
09/20/2020
12/31/2020
11/10/2011
03/31/2014
03/31/2015
03/31/2016
03/31/2017
09/20/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
04/29/2020
12/31/2020
04/29/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
07/02/2010
10/14/2010
03/31/2015
04/01/2015
04/30/2015
02/14/2018
03/31/2019

LCA Price Max Price

$13.0572
$13.2300
$13.3488
$13.6080
$13.7592
$15.9300

$23.9436
$24.3000
$24.5160
$25.0020
$25.2720
$29.2575

$43.5240
$44.1720
$44.5608
$45.4356
$45.9324
$53.1700

$594.0000

$594.0000

$2.8569
$2.8836
$1.4418 $2.8836
$2.8836
$1.4418 $2.8836
$0.7209 $2.8836
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Generic

BUPRENORPHINE HCL/NALOXONE HCL
BUPRENORPHINE HCL/NALOXONE HCL
BUPRENORPHINE HCL/NALOXONE HCL
BUPRENORPHINE HCL/NALOXONE HCL
BUPRENORPHINE HCL/NALOXONE HCL
BUPRENORPHINE HCL/NALOXONE HCL
BUPRENORPHINE HCL/NALOXONE HCL
BUPRENORPHINE HCL/NALOXONE HCL
BUPRENORPHINE HCL/NALOXONE HCL
BUPRENORPHINE HCL/NALOXONE HCL
BUPRENORPHINE HCL/NALOXONE HCL
BUPRENORPHINE HCL/NALOXONE HCL
BUPRENORPHINE HCL/NALOXONE HCL
BUPRENORPHINE HCL/NALOXONE HCL
BUPRENORPHINE HCL/NALOXONE HCL
BUPRENORPHINE HCL/NALOXONE HCL
BUPRENORPHINE HCL/NALOXONE HCL
BUPRENORPHINE HCL/NALOXONE HCL
BUPRENORPHINE HCL/NALOXONE HCL
BUPRENORPHINE HCL/NALOXONE HCL
BUPRENORPHINE HCL/NALOXONE HCL
BUPRENORPHINE HCL/NALOXONE HCL
BUPRENORPHINE HCL/NALOXONE HCL
BUPRENORPHINE HCL/NALOXONE HCL
BUPRENORPHINE HCL/NALOXONE HCL
BUPRENORPHINE HCL/NALOXONE HCL
BUPRENORPHINE HCL/NALOXONE HCL
BUPRENORPHINE HCL/NALOXONE HCL
BUPRENORPHINE HCL/NALOXONE HCL
BUPRENORPHINE HCL/NALOXONE HCL
BUPRENORPHINE HCL/NALOXONE HCL
BUPRENORPHINE HCL/NALOXONE HCL
BUPRENORPHINE HCL/NALOXONE HCL
BUPRENORPHINE HCL/NALOXONE HCL
BUPRENORPHINE HCL/NALOXONE HCL
BUPRENORPHINE HCL/NALOXONE HCL
BUPRENORPHINE HCL/NALOXONE HCL
BUPRENORPHINE HCL/NALOXONE HCL
BUPRENORPHINE HCL/NALOXONE HCL
BUPRENORPHINE HCL/NALOXONE HCL
BUPRENORPHINE HCL/NALOXONE HCL
BUPRENORPHINE HCL/NALOXONE HCL
BUPRENORPHINE HCL/NALOXONE HCL
BUPRENORPHINE HCL/NALOXONE HCL
BUPRENORPHINE HCL/NALOXONE HCL

Brand Name

SUBOXONE

SUBOXONE

SUBOXONE

SUBOXONE

SUBOXONE

SUBOXONE

SUBOXONE

SUBOXONE

SUBOXONE

SUBOXONE

SUBOXONE
MYLAN-BUPRENORPHINE/NALOXONE
MYLAN-BUPRENORPHINE/NALOXONE
MYLAN-BUPRENORPHINE/NALOXONE
MYLAN-BUPRENORPHINE/NALOXONE
MYLAN-BUPRENORPHINE/NALOXONE
MYLAN-BUPRENORPHINE/NALOXONE
MYLAN-BUPRENORPHINE/NALOXONE
MYLAN-BUPRENORPHINE/NALOXONE
PMS-BUPRENORPHINE-NALOXONE
PMS-BUPRENORPHINE-NALOXONE
PMS-BUPRENORPHINE-NALOXONE
PMS-BUPRENORPHINE-NALOXONE
PMS-BUPRENORPHINE-NALOXONE
PMS-BUPRENORPHINE-NALOXONE
PMS-BUPRENORPHINE-NALOXONE
PMS-BUPRENORPHINE-NALOXONE
TEVA-BUPRENORPHINE/NALOXONE
TEVA-BUPRENORPHINE/NALOXONE
TEVA-BUPRENORPHINE/NALOXONE
TEVA-BUPRENORPHINE/NALOXONE
TEVA-BUPRENORPHINE/NALOXONE
TEVA-BUPRENORPHINE/NALOXONE
SUBOXONE

SUBOXONE

SUBOXONE

SUBOXONE

SUBOXONE

SUBOXONE

SUBOXONE

SUBOXONE

SUBOXONE

SUBOXONE
TARO-BUPRENORPHINE/NALOXONE
TARO-BUPRENORPHINE/NALOXONE

Form

TAB SUBL
TAB SUBL
TAB SUBL
TAB SUBL
TAB SUBL
TAB SUBL
TAB SUBL
TAB SUBL
TAB SUBL
TAB SUBL
TAB SUBL
TAB SUBL
TAB SUBL
TAB SUBL
TAB SUBL
TAB SUBL
TAB SUBL
TAB SUBL
TAB SUBL
TAB SUBL
TAB SUBL
TAB SUBL
TAB SUBL
TAB SUBL
TAB SUBL
TAB SUBL
TAB SUBL
TAB SUBL
TAB SUBL
TAB SUBL
TAB SUBL
TAB SUBL
TAB SUBL
TAB SUBL
TAB SUBL
TAB SUBL
TAB SUBL
TAB SUBL
TAB SUBL
FILM

FILM

FILM

FILM

TAB SUBL
TAB SUBL

Strength

2 MG-0.5MG
2 MG-0.5MG
8 MG-2 MG
8 MG-2 MG
8 MG-2 MG
8 MG-2 MG
8 MG-2 MG
8 MG-2 MG
8 MG-2 MG
8 MG-2 MG
8 MG-2 MG
2 MG-0.5MG
2 MG-0.5MG
2 MG-0.5MG
8 MG-2 MG
8 MG-2 MG
8 MG-2 MG
8 MG-2 MG
8 MG-2 MG
2 MG-0.5MG
2 MG-0.5MG
2 MG-0.5MG
2 MG-0.5MG
8 MG-2 MG
8 MG-2 MG
8 MG-2 MG
8 MG-2 MG
2 MG-0.5MG
2 MG-0.5MG
2 MG-0.5MG
8 MG-2 MG
8 MG-2 MG
8 MG-2 MG
12 MG-3 MG
12 MG-3 MG
12 MG-3 MG
16 MG-4 MG
16 MG-4 MG
16 MG-4 MG
2 MG-0.5MG
AMG-1MG

8 MG-2 MG
12 MG-3 MG
2 MG-0.5MG
8 MG-2 MG

DIN

2295695
22956595
2295709
2295709
2295709
2295709
2295709
2295709
2295709
2295709
2295709
2408090
2408090
2408090
2408104
2408104
2408104
2408104
2408104
2424851
2424851
2424851
2424851
2424878
2424878
2424878
2424878
24533908
2453908
24533908
2453916
2453916
2453916
2468085
2468085
2468085
2468093
2468093
2468093
2502313
2502321
2502348
2502356
2517175
2517183

Manufacturer
INDIVIOR UK LI
INDIVIOR UK LI
INDIVIOR UK LI
INDIVIOR UK LI
INDIVIOR UK LI
INDIVIOR UK LI
INDIVIOR UK LI
INDIVIOR UK LI
INDIVIOR UK LI
INDIVIOR UK LI
INDIVIOR UK LI
MYLAN PHARMACE
MYLAN PHARMACE
MYLAN PHARMACE
MYLAN PHARMACE
MYLAN PHARMACE
MYLAN PHARMACE
MYLAN PHARMACE
MYLAN PHARMACE
PHARMASCIENCE
PHARMASCIENCE
PHARMASCIENCE
PHARMASCIENCE
PHARMASCIENCE
PHARMASCIENCE
PHARMASCIENCE
PHARMASCIENCE
TEVA CANADA LI
TEVA CANADA LI
TEVA CANADA LI
TEVA CANADA LI
TEVA CANADA LI
TEVA CANADA LI
INDIVIOR UK LI
INDIVIOR UK LI
INDIVIOR UK LI
INDIVIOR UK LI
INDIVIOR UK LI
INDIVIOR UK LI
INDIVIOR UK LI
INDIVIOR UK LI
INDIVIOR UK LI
INDIVIOR UK LI
TARO PHARM
TARO PHARM

Effective Date
04/01/2019
12/19/2019
01/01/2010
11/16/2010
04/01/2015
04/02/2015
05/01/2015
05/04/2015
02/15/2018
04/01/2019
12/19/2019
01/01/2010
04,/01/2015
02/15/2018
01/01/2010
04/01/2015
02/01/2018
02/02/2018
02/15/2018
01/01/2010
04/01/2015
02/15/2018
12/19/2019
01/01/2010
04/01/2015
02/15/2018
12/19/2019
01/01/2010
02/01/2018
12/19/2019
01/01/2010
02/01/2018
12/19/2019
01/01/2010
09/05/2018
04/01/2019
01/01/2010
09/05/2018
04,/01/2019
01/01/2010
01/01/2010
01/01/2010
01/01/2010
01/01/2010
01/01/2010

End Date

12/18/2019
12/31/2020
11/15/2010
03/31/2015
04/01/2015
04/30/2015
05/03/2015
02/14/2018
03/31/2019
12/18/2019
12/31/2020
03/31/2015
02/14/2018
12/31/2020
03/31/2015
01/31/2018
02/01/2018
02/14/2018
12/31/2020
03/31/2015
02/14/2018
12/18/2019
12/31/2020
03/31/2015
02/14/2018
12/18/2019
12/31/2020
01/31/2018
12/18/2019
12/31/2020
01/31/2018
12/18/2019
12/31/2020
09/04/2018
03/31/2019
12/31/2020
09/04/2018
03/31/2019
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020

LCA Price
50,7209
$1.4418

$2.5542

$1.4418
$2.5542
$1.2771
$1.2771
$2.5542

Page 3

Max Price
52,9442
$2.9442

$5.1084
$5.1084
$5.1084
$5.1084
$5.1084
$5.1084
$5.2156
$5.2156

$1.4418
$0.7209

$2.5542
$1.2771
$2.5542
$1.2771

$1.4418
$0.7209
$1.4418

$2.5542
$1.2771
$2.5542

$0.7209
$1.4418

$1.2771
$2.5542

$7.6628
$7.8235

$10.2171
$10.4314
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